MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Monster Energy Supersport TT Race 2 - Race Results

Pos No Rider

1 6 Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison

8 Davey Todd

Jamie Coward

5 10 Peter Hickman
James Hillier

7 14 Mike Browne

Paul Jordan
9 20 Michael Evans
Joshua Brookes

11 18 Shaun Anderson
12 27 Joe Yeardsley
13 15 Rob Hodson

14 4 lan Hutchinson

Craig Neve

16 31 Stefano Bonetti
17 23 Joey Thompson
18 30 Allann Venter
19 34 Baz Furber

20 33 Brian McCormack
21 57 Eddy Ferre

22 22 Julian Trummer

23 35 Pierre Yves Bian

24 49 Stephen Parsons
25 42 Tom Weeden

26 44 Jonathan Perry
27 24 Michal Dokoupil
28 38 Rhys Hardisty

Jonathan
Goetschy

30 52 Michael Russell
31 26 Samuel West
32 39 Timothee Monot
33 54 Paul Cassidy

29 36

34 72 Loris Majcan*

08/06/2024 13:58:29

Machine

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600ORR
Ducati Panigale V-Twin 955 1H

Triumph Street Triple 765 Moto2 Edition
MC:HK8

Triumph Street Triple 765 Moto2 Edition
MC:HK8

Kawasaki ZX-600-RNFNN

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Honda CBR600RR
Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Suzuki GSX-R750 M2
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Triumph - T Bike Street Triple 765 Moto2
Edition MC:HK8

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Kawasaki ZX-600-RF

Triumph Street Triple 765 Moto2 Edition
MC:HK8

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Honda CBR600ORR

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7

Triumph Daytona 675R
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Sponsor

MD Racing
Honda Racing UK
Powertoolmate Ducati

KTS Racing / Stanley Stewart
Racing

Trooper Triumph by PHR
Performance

Bournemouth Kawasaki Racing

Boyce Precision Eng./Russell
Racing

Jackson Racing powered by
Prosper2

Smith Racing

Boyce Precision Eng./Russell
Racing

Butterfields of Skipton
SpinArena.net

SMT/Vehicle Recovery Services
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles

Bathams Ales

Kaiju Racing

Seventy Four Racing by Genertech
TH Racing/Honda SA

Clem Davies

Global Robots / PHR Performance

Optimark Road Racing Team

Jackson Racing powered by
Prosper2

Trooper Triumph by PHR
Performance

Giraffe Racing

Club77

Paradigm Consultants
RockNet

Never be Clever Racing
Optimark Road Racing Team

Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling
moto-hub.co.uk

MotoAin

Island Fuels by eSIM Go

Yamaha TM Zagreb / Bihui

Speed
(mph)
35:18.593 128.225
35:22.482 127.990
35:24.825 127.849

Time

35:33.148 127.350

35:35.377 127.217

35:41.317 126.864

35:51.040 126.291

36:11.129 125.122

36:32.064 123.927

36:32.769 123.887

36:36.107 123.699
36:48.698 122.994
36:49.567 122.945
36:59.279 122.407

37:14.543 121.571

37:18.916 121.334
37:19.943 121.278
37:26.021 120.950
37:29.383 120.769

37:38.592 120.277

37:41.852 120.103

37:45.322 119.919

37:48.973 119.726

37:51.431 119.597
37:51.877 119.573
37:52.863 119.521
37:54.279 119.447
37:58.738 119.213

38:01.533 119.067

38:03.723 118.953
38:07.408 118.761
38:20.966 118.062
38:21.787 118.020

38:21.853 118.016

Replica

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze /
Newcomer
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MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Monster Energy Supersport TT Race 2 - Race Results

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Time Speed Replica
(mph)

35 51 Mark Parrett Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6 Mark Parrett Electrical 38:37.849 117.202 Bronze

36 50 Mike Norbury Kawasaki ZX-600-RF Norbury Racing / McNeill 38:38.439117.172 Bronze

37 59 Gareth Arnold Kawasaki ZX-600-RF Cowton Racing 38:38.781 117.155 Bronze

38 56 David Rigby Kawasaki ZX-636-R I.M.Racing / Mann Plastering 38:47.642 116.709 Bronze

ILR with Frog Vehicle

39 41 James Chawke Honda CBR600ORR
Developments

38:51.564 116.512 Finisher

40 70 Jack Fowler Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:H)7 Fowler Racing 38:56.745 116.254 Finisher
41 67 Marc Colvin Kawasaki ZX-636-R CBG Contractors Ltd 39:00.866 116.049 Finisher
42 58 Jorge Halliday Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6 Stanford Halliday Racing 39:02.457 115.971 Finisher
43 55 Jack Petrie Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6 People’s Bike.com / Dolly’s Autos  39:16.123 115.298 Finisher
44 68 David Brook Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:HJ7 Brooksuspension.co.uk 39:29.154 114.664 Finisher
45 53 Mark Goodings Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6 Steady Away Racing 39:52.199 113.559 Finisher
46 63 CraigSzczypek  Kawasaki ZX-636-R Manor Flooring / Oxman Carpentry 40:04.521 112.977 Finisher

Best Lap: 6 Michael Dunlop 17:32.350 129.071mph
Total Laps: 95
Total Mileage: 3584.350
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